Private Rental Market Statistics, ‘Room' monthly rents

recorded between 1 October 2016 and 30 September 2017 for the North East

Median 0 \
Key Area Rent (£) n-1
1/County Durham UA 325
2|Darlington UA 303
3 Hartlepool UA 292 |Galashiels
4 Middlesbrough UA 329 M
5 Northumberland UA 371
6 Redcar and Cleveland UA 330
7 Stockton-on-Tees UA 347
Tyne and Wear (Met County)
8  Gateshead 7
9 Newcastle upon Tyne 338
10 North Tyneside -
11 South Tyneside 347
12 Sunderland 312
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Statistics derived from fewer than five observations have been suppressed and denoted by *-'.

The data used to generate these statistics are based on a sample of rental information, collected by Rent Officers from landlords and letting agents.
The composition of this sample changes over time therefore any differences in median rent may be due to differences in the sample rather than true changes in the rental market.



Private Rental Market Statistics, ‘Studio’ monthly rents b

recorded between 1 October 2016 and 30 September 2017 for the North East Valuation Office
Agency
North East - Studio
Median Median Rent (£ / month)
Key Area Rent (£) Bl o0 o) [0 3150095 )

Bl ccotoss0 (1) [ ] 24810315 (1)

1 County Durham UA -

2 Darlington UA 325 B 375 to 00 (1)
3 Hartlepool UA 315

4 /Middlesbrough UA 325

5 Northumberland UA -

6 /Redcar and Cleveland UA -

7 Stockton-on-Tees UA 248

Tyne and Wear (Met County)
8 Gateshead 375
9 Newcastle upon Tyne 490

10 North Tyneside -
11 South Tyneside -
12 Sunderland 400
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Statistics derived from fewer than five observations have been suppressed and denoted by ‘-’
The data used to generate these statistics are based on a sample of rental information, collected by Rent Officers from landlords and letting agents.

The composition of this sample changes over time therefore any differences in median rent may be due to differences in the sample rather than true changes in the rental market. 2



Private Rental Market Statistics, ‘One Bedroom' monthly rents
recorded between 1 October 2016 and 30 September 2017 for the North East
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North East - One Bedroom
Median Median Rent (£ / month)
Key Area Rent (£)

1 County Durham UA 350

2 Darlington UA 350 B o0tes2s 0
3 Hartlepool UA 368

4 /Middlesbrough UA 425

5/Northumberland UA 375

6 Redcar and Cleveland UA 390

7 Stockton-on-Tees UA 400

Tyne and Wear (Met County)

8 Gateshead 400

9 Newcastle upon Tyne 550
10 North Tyneside 425
11 South Tyneside 375
12 Sunderland 400
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Statistics derived from fewer than five observations have been suppressed and denoted by ‘-’
The data used to generate these statistics are based on a sample of rental information, collected by Rent Officers from landlords and letting agents.

The composition of this sample changes over time therefore any differences in median rent may be due to differences in the sample rather than true changes in the rental market.
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Private Rental Market Statistics, ‘Two Bedrooms' monthly rents
recorded between 1 October 2016 and 30 September 2017 for the North East

Key
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12

Area
County Durham UA
Darlington UA
Hartlepool UA
Middlesbrough UA
Northumberland UA
Redcar and Cleveland UA
Stockton-on-Tees UA
Tyne and Wear (Met County)
Gateshead
Newcastle upon Tyne
North Tyneside
South Tyneside
Sunderland

Median
Rent (£)
425
435
400
475
450
475
500

475
575
500
450
485

North East - Two Bedrooms
Median Rent (£ / month)
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Statistics derived from fewer than five observations have been suppressed and denoted by ‘-’
The data used to generate these statistics are based on a sample of rental information, collected by Rent Officers from landlords and letting agents.

The composition of this sample changes over time therefore any differences in median rent may be due to differences in the sample rather than true changes in the rental market.
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Private Rental Market Statistics, ‘Three Bedrooms' monthly rents
recorded between 1 October 2016 and 30 September 2017 for the North East
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'r:odnh gaftt- ,Thre;; Bedrooms
Key Area r::tl?;) - 650 to 675 (2) D 540 to 560 (6)
1/ County Durham UA 495 Bl ssoeso ) [ ] esst0s00 )
2 Darlington UA 550 B seo057s
3 Hartlepool UA 497
4 /Middlesbrough UA 550
5 Northumberland UA 550
6/ Redcar and Cleveland UA 540
7 Stockton-on-Tees UA 575
Tyne and Wear (Met County)
8 Gateshead 560
9 Newcastle upon Tyne 675
10 North Tyneside 650
11 South Tyneside 550
12 Sunderland 550

Statistics derived from fewer than five observations have been suppressed and denoted by ‘-’
The data used to generate these statistics are based on a sample of rental information, collected by Rent Officers from landlords and letting agents.

The composition of this sample changes over time therefore any differences in median rent may be due to differences in the sample rather than true changes in the rental market.
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Private Rental Market Statistics, ‘Four or more Bedrooms' monthly rents
recorded between 1 October 2016 and 30 September 2017 for the North East

North East - Four or more Bedrooms
. Median Rent (£ /
Meidisi el edian Rent (£ / month)
Key — Rent (£) BerwickalibonTwesd Bl a0t ) [0 500775 @
1 Coun Dumam UA 675 ~ v - :’Wv* - 895 to 1,300 (1) I 600 to 750 (3)
- ty Lauder (s2(eeniav HO/}’ Island - 775t0 895 (5)
2 Darlington UA 775 " Coldstrean) _
3|Hartlepool UA 600 |Galashiels %, '- Lo
4 Middlesbrough UA 750 QD Marose ooy
5/Northumberand UA 795 \ eahouses
6 Redcar and Cleveland UA 675 [elkirk
7| Stockton-on-Tees UA 800 ¢ Jedburgh
Tyne and Wear (Met County) ook L
awick ()
8  Gateshead 795 .
9 Newcastle upon Tyne 1,300
10 North Tyneside 895
11 South Tyneside 750 |
12 Sunderand 795
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Statistics derived from fewer than five observations have been suppressed and denoted by *-'.
The data used to generate these statistics are based on a sample of rental information, collected by Rent Officers from landlords and letting agents.

The composition of this sample changes over time therefore any differences in median rent may be due to differences in the sample rather than true changes in the rental market.
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Private Rental Market Statistics, ‘All Bedrooms' monthly rents

recorded between 1 October 2016 and 30 September 2017 for the North East

Key
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12

Area
County Durham UA
Darlington UA
Hartlepool UA
Middlesbrough UA
Northumberland UA
Redcar and Cleveland UA
Stockton-on-Tees UA
Tyne and Wear (Met County)
Gateshead
Newcastle upon Tyne
North Tyneside
South Tyneside
Sunderland

Median
Rent (£)
450
450
433
450
475
495
525

500
595
525
475
495
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North East - All Bedrooms

Median Rent (£ / month)

Bl sostoss 0[] 47510495 (2)
Bl 55055 @ [ ] 433t0a15 @)
-I 49510 525 (3)

Statistics derived from fewer than five observations have been suppressed and denoted by ‘-’

The data used to generate these statistics are based on a sample of rental information, collected by Rent Officers from landlords and letting agents.

The composition of this sample changes over time therefore any differences in median rent may be due to differences in the sample rather than true changes in the rental market.
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